February 25, 14 

Debit Account # : 35266976 

Odenutzficatson Agreement on fhe 
WS futufe Verlted 

d Account has sufficient cash 
Transaction consistent wiexpected activity 

tr ute Unfilled 
St:Cf AUtheegiCaled 
f ICd AttOUM/AnalfIntOPlent 

Please wire Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty One and 54/100 Euros 

(EUR 2,461.54) from the above account to: 

Receiving Bank name: Credit Lyonnais 
Paris, France 

Receiving D3AN #: FR2330002004690000060269Q70 

Sort Code: 30002 

RIB 00091 17 
Code Guchet: 00469 
Key code: 70 

Beneficiary name: Monsieur Valdson Vieira Cotrin